BASEBALL

Strat-0-Matjc
1983 44

FINAL STANDINGS

RICHARDSON WON LOST PCT
Illinois 102 60 .630
Washington 97 65 .599
Texas 85 77 .525
Kentucky 85 77 .525
Ontario 62 100 .383
New York 61 101 .377
RODRICK WON LOST PCT
Minnesota 97 65 .599
Vancouver 83 79 .512
Hawaii 78 84 .481
Utah 77 85 .475
California 73 89 .451
Arizona 72 90 .444
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FINAL TEAM STATS

PITCHING

HR K W
469
482
477
502
364
492
559

133
161
160
165
180
176
135

866
898
864
943
826
908
854
164 838 495
157 746 582
1591017 597
176 866 548
176 825 460

HITTING

163
158
117
122
156
177
196
217
164
192
169
163

739
454
439
497
515
444
526
542
489
554
494
511

3b HR BB K

971
797
917
877
705
770
831
871
919
849
840
797

64 135-176
23 85-137
45 109-144
39 102-137
# 203-261
27 92-133
27 51-77
23 79-117
10 155-222
34 42-61
# 37-58
38 116-164

192
176
167
194
#
154
152
163
135
164
158
166

126
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ALL STAR GAME

RODRICK AB R H BI RICHARDSON AB R H BI
Raines cf-1f 5 01 0 Henderson If 2 0 0 O
Brett dh 3 1 1 1 Yount ss 30 1 0
DeCinces dh 2 0 0 0 Guerrero dh 1t 00 O
Murray 1b 4 2 2 0 Moseby cf 3 00 O
Rice If 2 0 0 0 Wright cf 1 10 0
- Fisk ¢ 1T 11 0 Schmidt 3b 3 11 2
Carter ¢ 1 00 O Upshaw 1b 1 00 O
Horner 3b 31 1 4 Cooper 1b 3 00 O
Murphy rf 1 00 O Lefebvre rf 4 1 2 1
Bench ph 1 01 O Boggs dh 2 01 0
Winfield pr-1f 0 0 0 0 Trammell pr-ss 1 0 0 O
Ripken ss 4 0 0 O Garcia 2b 1 0 0 O
Parrish ¢ 2 01 0 Yaz ph 1 00 O
Dawson pr-cf 1 0 0 O Sax 2b 1 0 0 O
Lowensteinph 1 0 0 O Cey ph 1 00 O
Clark rf 00 0 O Pena ¢ 2 00 O
Whitaker 2b 2 0 0 O Davis ¢ 2 00 O
Herr 2b 1 0 0 O
Hubbard 2b 0 00 O
TOTALS 34 5 8 5 TOTALS 32 3 5 3

RODRICK 000 104 000 - 5
RICHARDSON 000 010 002 - 3

Game-winning RBI-Brett

E-Murray. LOB-Rodrick 6, Richardson 6. 2B-Raines, Murray 2, -Parrish,
Lefebvre. HR- Brett, Horner, Schmidt, Lefebvre. SB-Henderson, Yount.
SF-Horner. A-10 (est)

MVP- BOB HORNER
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GAMES

WONNOWWWHA —

.Henderson IL
.Molitor. UT
.Hrbek HA
.Cey TX
.Dedesus
.Pena WA
.Trammell NY
.Yount WA
.Raines UT

9.Thon KY

DOUBLES

GOTOT OO WN —

.Moseby NY
.Hrbek HA
.Horner AZ
.Thon KY
.Dawson AZ
.Guerrero WA
.Nichols VC
.Yount WA
.Ray KY

RUNS
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.Henderson IL
.Yount WA
.Murray MN
.Rice VC
.Thon KY
.Winfield HA
.Cey TX
.Raines UT
.Schmidt IL
.Trammell NY
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160
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.Garcia TX
.WWilson AZ
.Thon KY
.Henderson IL
.Dawson AZ
.Trammell NY
.Herr HA

.Cey TX
.Hrbek HA
.Yount WA

TRIPLES
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.WWilson AZ
.Yount WA
.Lefebvre TX
Molitor UT
.Henderson IL
.Mumphrey VC
.Butler TX
.Thon KY

.Strawberry UT

.Whitaker MN

GWRBI'S
1.Yount WA
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.CooperiWA
.Cey TX
.Wright TX
.Upshaw KY
.Horner AZ
.Guerrero WA
.Brett CA
.Fisk CA
.Rice VC

STOLEN BASES

1
2
3
4
5

.Henderson IL
.Raines UT
.WWilson AZ
.LSmith UT

.Trammell NY

HITTING LEADERS
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HITS

1.Thon KY
2.Trammell NY
.Moseby NY
.Rice VC
.Garcia TX
.Yount WA
.WWilson AZ
.Herr HA
.Hrbek HA
.Whitaker MN

QWO AN

HOME RUNS

.Rice VC
.Murray MN
.Winfield HA
.Cey TX

.Armas HA
.Schmidt IL
.Strawberry UT
.Kittle NY
.Brett CA
.Guerrero WA
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.Schmidt IL
.Guerrero WA
.Strawberry UT
.Armas HA
.Henderson IL
.Kittle NY
.DwEvans WA
.Horner AZ
.DaMurphy CA

1
1
3
4
4
6
7
8
9
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211
210
210
208
203
202
197
197
186
184

52
42
39
38
36
35
35
33
32
31

144
144
137
129
129
128
126
113
112
109

130-169 6.JoCruz WA

69-90 7.Milner CA
51-59 8.Molitor UT
49-64 9.Butler TX
35-44 10.McGee WA

AVERAGE

.Boggs IL
.Rice VC
.Puhl KY
.Moreland VC
.Moseby NY
.Carew AZ
.Murray MN
.Lefebvre TX
.Ramsey UT
10.Trammell NY .
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RBI'S

.Rice VC
.Guerrero WA
.Murray MN
.Cey TX
.Schmidt IL
.Cooper WA
.DeCinces MN
.Yount WA
.Kittle NY
.Hrbek HA
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WALKS

1.Henderson IL
2.Clark HA
3.Schmidt IL
3.Murray MN
5.Raines UT
6.DaMurphy CA
7

8

9

0.

.DaEvans TX
.Herr HA
.Boggs IL

10.Castino IL

29-48
28-36
26-29
26-34
25-28

.379
.336
.329
.326
.325
.325
.322
.319
.318

315

135
117
115
109
107
99
98
96
94
92

171
99
95
95
94
85
78
76
74
73



PITCHING LEADERS

GAMES INNINGS STRIKEOUTS WALKS

1.Quisenberry CA” 62 1.Carlton CA 277.1 1.Carlton CA 229 1.Dotson TX 115
2.Burgmeier VC 59 2.McGregor IL 260.1 2.Soto AZ 212 2.Stieb NY 109
3.TMartinez MN 56 3.Valenzuela IL 254 3.Valenzuela IL 196 3.Valenzuela IL 107
3.Kison WA 56 4.Hoyt IL 253.1 4.Bannister TX 194 4.Berenyi TX 104
5.Sanchez KY 55 5.Guidry NY 248 5.McWilliams VC 187 5.Hough HA 98
6.Brusstar KY 53 6.Denny HA 246.1 6.Righetti MN 186 6.McMurtry UT 97
7.0rosco AZ 52 7.Gullickson IL 244 7.Morris AZ 185 7.Lea KY 95
7.Gossage MN 52 8.JNiekro KY 243 8.Stieb NY 175 7.JNiekro KY 95
9.Niedenfuer HA 51 9.McWilliams VC 242.2 9.Ryan CA 167 9.Ryan CA 92
9.Forster WA 51 10.Soto AZ 242.1 10.Welch WA 161 10.Wilcox ON 86
9.James WA 51

HOMERS ALLOWED ERA SAVES SHUTOUTS

1.Show WA 38 1.Ryan CA 2.62 1.Diaz TX 31 1.Hoyt IL 5
2.50to AZ 35 2.Hoyt IL 2.77 2.Niedenfuer HA 29 2.Dotson TX 4
3.Sutton IL 34 3.GDavis MN 2.78 3.Barojas VC 26 2.Lea KY 4
3.Valenzuela IL 34 4.Righetti MN 2.80 4.Gossage MN 24 2.McGregor IL 4
3.Morris AZ 34 5.Tanana VC - 3.03 5.Ladd UT 23 2.Seaver CA 4
6.Carlton CA 32 6.Gullickson IL 3.10 6.LSmith IL 22 6.Stieb NY 3
7.Hough HA 31 7.Soto AZ 3.12 7.0rosco AZ 21 6.Sutton IL 3
8.Andujar CA 30 8.Knepper HA 32197 8.Forster WA 20 6.Morris AZ 3
9.Hoyt IL 29 9.JNiekro KY 3.41 9.Dawley WA 19 6.Blyleven TX 3
9.Beattie NY 29 9.Boddicker MN  3.41 10.Brusstar KY 16

WINS LOSSES COMPLETE GAMES HITS ALLOWED

1. Righetti MN 22-5 1.Carlton CA 22 1.Stieb NY 21 1.Carlton CA 327
2.Hoyt IL 20-7 2.McMurtry UT 21 2.Gullickson IL 20 2.Sutton IL 276
3.Valenzuela IL 18-123.Andujar CA 17 3.McGregor IL 19 3.Guidry NY 268
4 _Reuss WA 17-9 3.Morris AZ 17 4.Hoyt IL 18 4.Stieb NY 267
5.Gullickson IL 17-103.Tunnell UT 17 5.Carlton CA 17 b5.Valenzuela IL 265
6.McGregor IL 17-116.Beattie NY 16 6.Valenzuela IL 15 6.Denny HA 263
7.Bannister TX  16-8 6.McWilliams VC 16 6.Guidry NY 15 7.McMurtry UT 258
8.Stieb NY 16-146.Jniekro KY 16 8.Soto AZ 14 8.Tunnell UT 253
9.Tanana VC 15-4 9.Sutton IL 13 9.Gullickson IL 252

10.Welch WA 15-5 : 9.McGregor IL 252



Agosto
Allen
Andujar
Armstrong
Bair
Bannister
Barker
Barojas
Beattie
Bedrosian
Beckwith
Berenguer
Berenyi
Black
Blyleven
Boddicker
Boyd
Brusstar
Burgmeier
Burns
Burris
Campbell
Candelaria
Carlton
Caudill
Clancy
Clark
Conroy
Darwin
GDavis
MDavis
RDavis
Dawley
JDeleon
LDelLeon
Denny

Diaz
DiPino
Dotson
Dravecky
Filson
Flanagan
Fontenot
Forster
Frazier
Gorman
Gott
Gossage
Guante
Guidry
Gullickson
Gura
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Haas
Hammaker
Havens
Hawkins .
Heaton
Hernandez
Holland
Holman
Honeycutt
Hooton
Hough
Howe

Hoyt
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Jeffcoat
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Knepper
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Krueger
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Quisenberry
Rawley
Reardon .
Reed

Reuss
Rhoden
Righetti
Rogers
Rozema
Rucker
Ryan
Sarmiento
Sanchez
Sanderson
Scherrer*
Schmidt
Schrom
Seaver
Show

Sisk
BSmith

. DSmith
LSmith
Smithson
Soto
Splittorff
Stanley
Stanton
Stieb
Sutter
Tanana
Tellman
Terrell
RThomas
Tekulve*
Tidrow
Trout
Tudor
Tunnell
Underwood
Valenzuela
Vande Berg
Welch
Whitehouse
Whitson
Wilcox
Witt

Young
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Aikens
Allenson
Armas .
Baines
Baker*
Bando
Barfield
Baylor
Bell
Bench
Benedict
Beniquez
Bergman
Bernazard
Berra
Bilardello
Boggs
Bonnell
Boone
Bowa
Brett
Brenly
Brock
Brooks
Brouhard
Brunansky
Buckner* /
Butler*
Cabell
Campenaris
Carew
Carter
Castino
Cerone
Cey
Chambliss*
JClark
BClark
Collins
Concepcion
Cooper
Cowens
Cromartie
JoCruz
JuCruz
BDavis
JDavis
MDavis
Dawson
DeCinces
Dedesus
Dempsey
Dent
Dernier
Diaz

.276
.186 4
.224
.240
.245
.235 2
.230 6 -
.315
.251
275 6
236 4
.207 1
.369 4
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8

21
231 1
.180 4
.379
.231
.262
.305
.246
245 2
.158 0
.169 1
.242
.203 5
.302 1
.250
.385
.29 1
.325
.287
.231
.250 0
.264
.243
.230
.286 9
.333 0:
.198
.295
167 0
.264 2
.293
. 264
L3211
.270
.268
.276
274
.256
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.150 0
.263 2
.183 3
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19-1 19
63-5 55
10-0 8
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24-3 26
32-3 31
30-4 28
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8-0 6
1-0 1
5-0 8
25-4 23
22-5 17
19-# 22
48-0 66
47-2 43
5-0 6
51-4 55
77-10 55
66-9 65

1-0 1
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29-7 27

3-0 0
25-8 39
99-16 72

1-1 2
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.320 .
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.307 .
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2237 .



G AB H PCTzb3bHRRBI-GW R K W SB-ATT HB GDP E 0BP
Doran WA 81204 42 .206 3 1 1 25-1 19 31 31 11-22 0 4 5 .311.
Downing KY 82 220 70 .318 9 2 19 53-10 43 29 37 0-1 2 2 3 .421 .
Driessen* CA 74161 29 .180 1 1 4 19-2 24 21 30 0-0 0 5 0 .309.
Durham MN 53 90 18 .200 1 3 2 9-0 12 26 17 1-2 2 1 0.339.
Dwyer MN 8 13 3.231 1 0 O 0-0 2 1 3 0-0 0 0 0.375.
Easler IL 99 281 88 .313 10 2 13 56-4 42 42 22 2-2 3 8 2 .363.
Edwards HA 13 20 3 .150 0 0 0O 1-0 2 7 2 0-0 0 0 0.227.
Engle WA~ 37 74 17 .230 4 0 0 6-1 7 6 3 0-0 1 1 1 .269 .
DaEvans TX 144 484 116 .240 29 6 23 72-6 72 83 78 2-4 3 1111 .349 .
DwEvans WA 158 557 107 .192 15 2 18 49-6 61 126 65 1-3 0 14 5 .277 .
Fisk CA 149 582 147 .253 26 5 21 66-13 67 89 59 6-12 9 12 11 .331 .
Fletcher HA 21 39 7 .179 1t 1t 1 3-1 3 1 5 0-0 0 1 3.273.
Flynn ON 43 102 25 .245 4 1 0 9-2 7 9 2 0-0 0 2 0.260.
Ford M\ 2 5 1.200 0 1 0 0-0 1 2 0 0-0 0 0 0 .200.
Franco CA 42 139 38 .273 3 4 0 10-0 10 13 8 7-12 2 311 .322.
Francona KY 31 97 18 .186 3 0 1 8-0 6 14 o6 0-0 0 3 0.233.
Foster NY 17 49 10 .204 1 1 1 4-0 4 0 1 0-0 0 2 0 .285 .
Gaetti KY 90 304 59 .194 17 4 10 30-7 38 63 23 0-0 2 15 7 .255 .
Gantner VC 141 448 124 .277 19 1 11 51-3 47 45 19 4-10 4 6 8 .312.
DGarcia TX 160 711 203 .286 30 6 4 60-7 93 69 38 10-17 3 17 18 .324 .
KGarcia MN 3 3 1.333 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0.333.
Garner KY 80276 70 .254 11 1 5 20-0 23 39 25 3-10 2 212 .320.
LHernandez MN 1 1 0.000 0 0 O 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0.000.
Garvey VC 137 406 94 .232 17 3 16 51-12 372 41 13 3-3 5 20 5 .264 .
Gibson ON 11 24 6 .250 0 1 0 1-0 0 3 5 0-2 0 0 0.379.
Giles ON 3 6 1.167 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 1t 1-1 0 0 0.333.
Green ON 76 259 67 .259 8 5 6 25-1 35 46 14 6-6 0 7 3.297.
Grich MN 54 116 26 .224 3 0 4 23-3 20 16 24 0-1 4 2 1 .375
Griffey CA 1 1 11000 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 1000
Griffin CA 131 446 997 2217 15 5 9 45-5 47 36 30 6-12 2 15 24 .356 .
Guerrero WA 150 589 164 .278 42 7 31 117-14 94 144 48 9-14 5 14 10 .338 .
Gwynn* UT 113 400 119 .296 11 2 3 37-# 37 27 22 11-15 0 # # .310 .
Hall HA 126 393119 .303 24 7 21 69-5 62 91 27 3-7 3 6 0.352.
Harrah HA 150 563 127 .226 13 2 10 61-3 76 65 81 12-17 9 21 8 .332.
Hassey ON 41152 34 .224 9 1 3 12-2 13 17 8 0-0 0 3 0.263.
Hatcher CA 12 23 5.217 0 1t 0 2-1 2 0 0 0-0 0 0 0.217.
Heath HA 136 467 118 .253 20 2 9 51-5 42 83 16 3-3 6 15 15 .286 .
Heep TX 42 119 32 .269 6 0 6 24-2 16 20 13 1-2 0 2 0 .341.
RHenderson* IL 174 676 179 .265 31 14 8 56-9 143 129 171 130-169 8 19 5 .419 .
SHenderson NY 3 2 0.000 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000.
Hendrick MN 149 605 160 .264 31 4 22 85-9 83 102 37 4-4 4 22 3 .311.
KHernandez* CA 130 487 135 277 21 2 9 52-9 62 63 72 7-7 2 15 14 .373 .
Herndon TX 81252 87 .35 9 0 11 35-5 35 28 11 10-10 O 4 8 .411 .
Herr HA 156 664 197 .297 28 7 6 45-9 85 55 76 4-7 2 10 8 .371 .
DHill MN 13 6 0 .000 0 0 O 0-0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 4 .000 .
Hoffman IL 114 337 73 .247 19 2 2 28-2 28 71 14 0-0 2 418 .248 .
Horner AZ 162 622 186 .299 49 3 21 83-14 88 113 69 0-0 2 22 12 .371 .
Hrbek HA 162 662 186 .281 55 2 14 92-10 75 89 66 2-4 1 16 20 .347 .
Hubbard CA 117 412 108 .262 21 2 12 40-5 50 55 32 0-0 4 9 4 .321.
Glorg HA 7 12 0 .000 0 0 O 0-0 0 0 1 0-0 0 1 0 .083.
CJohnson AZ 60 144 30 .208 5 0 8 22-2 27 21 19 0-0 4 6 1 .317 .
RJohnson CA 6 9 2.222 0 0 O 2-0 0 1 1 0-0 0 0 0 .300.
Johnstone NY 7 14 4 286 0 1 O 3-1 4 3 2 0-0 0 1 0 .375 .
Jurak IL 58 126 39 .310 6 4 0 22-5 15 20 15 0-0 1 2 4 .383 .
Kearney KY 78 203 62 .305 12 1 3 25-1 22 22 18 0-2 2 11 4 .368 .
Kennedy UT 143 571 156 .273 29 4 18 72-# 71 78 38 1-1 1 # # .320 .



Kittle*
Knight
Lacy

Lake .
Landestoy
Landreaux
Lansford
RLaw

VLaw
Lefebvre
Lemaster
Lemon
Leonard
Lezcano
Little
Lowenstein
Luzinski*
Lynn
Maddox*
Madlock
Manning
Marshall
BMartinez
CMartinez
Mattingly
Matuszek
McGee
McRae
Miller*
Milner
Molitor*
Morrison
Moore
Morales
Moreland
Moseby *
‘Mulliniks
Mumphrey
DaMurphy*
DwMurphy
Murray
Nettles
Nichols
Nolan
Oberkfell
Oglivie
Oliver
Otis
Paciorek
Parker
LnParrish
LaParrish
Pena
Perez
Phillips
Piniella
Porter

H PCT 2b 3b

122
151

.223
.257
8 .421
4 .222
0 .000
52 .236
121 .293
8 .186
44 224
127 .319
10 .175
118 .262
163 .298
0 .000
8 .235
94 .293
37 .243
59 .238
42 .253
160 .293
112 .224
122 .303
49 251
19 .218
9 .281
26 .329
97 .231
140 .299
27 .276
107 .247
148 .241%
52 .331
147 .284
4 .333
108 .326
210 .325
97 .257
154 .282
108 .224
75 .219
183 .322
19 .204
140 .254
2 .200
108 .241
14 .147
116 .280
0 .000
70 .294
72 .262
116 .238
21 .208
132 .225
11 .186
10 .278
1 .100
64 .202
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Puhl
Putnam
Raines
Ramos
Ramsey "
Randolph*
Ray

Redus
Remy

Rice
Ripken
Robertson
GRoenicke
RRoenicke
Romero
Royster
Sakata
Salazar
Sample*
Sandberg
Sax
Schmidt
Sconiers
Sheridan
Simmons
Singleton
Slaught
Smalley
LSmith
0Smith
Squires
Stapleton
Stein
Strawberry*
Tabler
DThomas
GThomas
Thompson
Thornton
Thon
Tolleson
Trammell
Trillo*
Trevino
Upshaw
Valentine
Van Slyke
Venable
GWalker
Wallach
Walling
Ward
CWashington
ULWashington
Wathan
Whitaker
White
Whitt

H

130
85
178
1
109
137
176
69
20
208
177
7
63
40
9

6

0
32
87
63
175
111
12
84
142
10
77
33
156
96
2

2
10
156
141

24 .166

7
22
130
211
1
210
68
43
160
2
103
31
5

5
86
30
74
0
12
184
102
88
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0-0 0
36-# 36
48-2 71
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Wiggins
GWilson
MWilson
WWilson
Winfield
Wohlford
Wright
Wynegar
Wynne

Yastrzemski

Yeager
Youngblood
Yount

Zisk

*- indicates that a player played for more than one team and his total statistics

MN 89
NY 76
KY 93
AZ 158
HA 137
vC 3
TX 146
ON 48
ON 3
IL 1
ON 88
MN 103
WA 160
TX 84

660
226

for both teams are given.

274

-

HR RBI-GW R
0 17-3 30
3 27-3 24
4 17-4 31
3 55-4 90

39 93-7 105
0 0-0 0
18 73-15 73
1 7-0 18
0 0-0 1
0 1-0 2
9 33-3 29
15 52-8 60

20 96-19 126
19 51-5 42

ORPPWOOMNOHNODMNN P —

K

1
34
39

109
88

#- indicates that the data for that statistic was unavailable.

SB-ATT HB GDP E OBP SGP
21-23 0 2 1 .344 .298
0-0 0 3 3 .307 .426
13-18 1 8 7 .329 .362
51-59 0 11 8 .311 .375
4-8 4 19 6 .336 .549
0-0 0 0 0 .111 .222
6-10 0 11 9 .325 .451
0-0 0 1t 4 .428 .357
0-0 0 0 0.182 .182
0-0 0 2 0 .308 .217
0-0 0 14 3 .252 .381
4-6 6 8 4 .317 .462
12-17 4 16 17 .373 .502
0-0 0 5 0 .349 .584



